
Rescue Union School District 

MARINA VILLAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

8th Grade Tutorial Schedule 2014-15 
 

 

TEACHER ROOM Ext. SUBJECT/ 
GRADE 

DAY AND 
TIME 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Ben Cain Band 6551 Band By appointment bcain@rescueusd.org 

Margaret Cartwright 23 6541 8
th 

English, 
Film 

By appointment 

before school and 

during lunch 

mcartwright@rescueusd.org  

http://jupitergrades.com/ 

Denise Colter 2 6516 8
th 

History Mon. – Thurs. 
during lunch by apt. 

dcolter@rescueusd.org  

Victoria Debenham 17 6535 6, 7/8 English, 6
th 

Math, Curriculum 
Support 

By appointment vdebenham@rescueusd.org  

Lisa DiRicco 10 6525 8
th 

Science Tues. & Thurs. 6
th 

period lunch 
ldiricco@rescueusd.org 

Diane Dunnigan 32 6550 8
th 

Science, Sci. 
Explorations 

Tues. & Thurs. 
7:10 – 7:40 
 

ddunnigan@rescueusd.org 
 

Brian Ewert Gym 6555 PE By appointment bewert@rescueusd.org  

Charlene Ferrara 31  7th and 8th Math 7:15-7:45 daily 
M-Th 8th grade 
lunch 

cferrara@rescueusd.org 

Kami Larsen Gym 6552 PE, Success Thurs. 7:15am & 
2:10pm 

klarsen@rescueusd.org  

Jan Mattey 22 6540 7
th 

Math, 
Spanish 

Tues. & Wed. 7:05 
– 7:40am 

http://jupitergrades.com/ 

Linda McDonald 19 6537 7
th
, 8

th 
Math Tues. 7:05 

– 7:40am  

Mon. through 
Thurs. 8th grade 
lunch 

http://jupitergrades.com/  

lmcdonald@resuceusd.org 

Lucas Miller PE 6554 PE, 
Leadership 

Thurs. 7:15am & 
2:10pm 

lmiller@rescueusd.org 

Chris Morgan 8 6523 6
th
, 7

th
, 8th 

Math 
Tues. & Thurs. 
7:05-7:45am 

cmorgan@rescueusd.org  

http://jupitergrades.com/ 

Soren Murphy Gym 6517 PE By appointment smurphy@rescueusd.org 

Jessica Swartz 26 6544 8
th 

English By appointment 
after school 

jswartz@rescueusd.org 

Rich Wetmore 25 6543 8th history By appointment 
after school 

rwetmore@rescueusd.org 
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